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	Student Name
	Email Address
	
	Cell phone #

	Bosch, Kelly
	kkbosch1@umary.edu
	
	701-321-3252

	Gleason, Andrea
	angleason1@umary.edu
	
	701-317-3349

	Johnson, David
	dajohnson1@umary.edu
	
	303-324-8147

	Johnson, Jake
	jnjohnson1@umary.edu
	
	763-221-7190

	Watkins, McKenzie
	mrwatkins1@umary.edu
	
	307-680-7695

	Kautzman, Emily
	ekkautzman1@umary.edu
	
	406-740-0183

	Kenna, Mallory
	mckenna1@umary.edu 
	
	320-630-8345

	Kindsvogel, Destiny
	dkkindsvogel1@umary.edu
	
	701-527-4465

	Kisrow, Abbegayle
	ajkisrow1@umary.edu
	
	612-916-2627

	Nelson, Tori
	tknelson1@umary.edu
	
	406-978-3421

	Rowles, Michael
	mjrowles1@umary.edu
	
	707-287-0957

	Rygg, Carolyn
	cjrygg1@umary.edu
	
	
	701-520-8246

	Scheresky, Kara
	kescheresky1@umary.edu
	
	701-818-0525

	Truscinski, Madison
	metruscinski1@umary.edu
	
	218-452-1368

	Valleroy, Becca
	ravalleroy1@umary.edu
	
	701-527-7834

	Vance, Madison
	mjvance1@umary.edu
	
	605-515-0539

	Weisz, Elizabeth
	eweisz1@umary.edu
	
	701-640-7006

	Wick, Meghan
	mawick1@umary.edu
	
	320-761-2148

	Wickman, Keegan
	kswickman1@umary.edu
	
	406-396-7532

	Winzenburg, Doug
	dhwinzenburg1@umary.edu
	
	701-339-7949

	Zeis, Alexis
	amzeis1@umary.edu
	
	701-426-4046

	Juniors
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Student Name
	Email Address
	
	Cell phone #

	Gabrielle
	Bohl
	gcbohl1@umary.edu
	
	701-822-3236

	David 
	Chavez
	hdchavez1@umary.edu
	
	701-449-6966

	Joshua 
	Gapp
	jwgapp1@umary.edu
	
	701-371-6249

	Kordae 
	Hartel
	kjhartel1@umary.edu
	
	701-580-1267

	Braxten
	Hoistad
	bhoistad1@umary.edu
	
	701-899-0727

	Dallas 
	Horner
	djhorner1@umary.edu
	
	701-425-8277

	Noah 
	Huff
	njhuff1@umary.edu
	
	573-579-0769

	McKenzie        Kuhn
	mjkuhn1@umary.edu
	
	701-595-1555

	Seth
	Losos
	sflosos1@umary.edu
	
	701-425-5151

	Hannah 
	Meier
	hmmeier1@umary.edu
	
	701-731-0152

	Jaren 
	 Olson
	jbolson1@umary.edu
	
	701-390-7485

	Taylor              Patch
	tapatch1@umary.edu
	
	701-400-2034

	Ernest 
	Price
	ejprice1@umary.edu
	
	651-785-6615

	Samantha 
	Richter
	smrichter1@umary.edu
	
	701-527-0099

	Melissa 
	 Ringwell
	mfringwell1@umary.edu
	
	920-642-0560

	Shaina 
	Weigel
	srweigel1@umary.edu
	
	701-325-0182

	Jesse 
	Weber
	jtweber1@umary.edu
	
	605-850-9053

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Spencer 
	Schaefbauer 
	smschaefbauer1@umary.edu
	
	605-290-1694

	Sophomores
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Student Name
	Email Address
	
	Cell phone #

	Jaden Allen
	jsallen1@umary.edu
	
	307-299-8103

	Kortni Brown
	knbrown1@umary.edu
	
	307-689-8028

	Tyson Carney
	tccarney1@umary.edu
	
	406-390-4425

	Andrew Cox
	ajcox1@umary.edu
	
	
	701-720-1228

	Kaylee Flaagan
	kmflaagan1@umary.edu 
	
	701-381-9926

	Kara Gion
	
	khgion1@umary.edu
	
	763-218-0876

	Angeline Nguyen
	anguyen1@umary.edu
	
	916-895-4999

	Briana Nguyen
	btnguyen1@umary.edu
	
	916-806-3247

	Candace Nysted
	cjnysted1@umary.edu
	
	701-653-5242

	Brooke Nicholson
	btnicholson1@umary.edu
	
	406-399-1878

	John Schueller
	jvschueller1@umary.edu
	
	605-295-1231

	Alison Sommenvald
	acsommervold1@umary.edu
	
	605-359-3815

	Christiana Spencer
	cmspencer1@umary.edu
	
	651-300-3397

	Talon Staudinger
	tjstaudinger1@umary.edu
	
	701-590-3304

	Mariah Stewart 
	mastewart1@umary.edu
	
	715- 441-8598

	Hannah Swartz
	heswartz1@umary.edu
	
	701-331-4064

	Nate Treinen
	nptreinen1@umary.edu
	
	320-305-9466

	Krystina Kinsella-Greff
	kjkinsellagreff1@umary.edu
	
	701-527-7082



